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GOF MM cable, assembled with
M12 OPTIC to LC duplex

Product Description
Assembled FO cable, round cable, 50/125 μm GOF-MM fiber, M12 to LC duplex, for installation inside housing, length: 2 m

Why buy this product
■ Assembled patch cable with test report

■ M12-OPTIC with recessed ferrules to protect against damage

■ optimized polishing for even better attenuation values

■ 2.9 mm individual wires made from highly flexible FRNC material

■ Rugged polyurethane (PUR) outer sheath

■ Highly tear-resistant aramid strain relief elements

■ Pin connector pattern in accordance with DIN/IEC 61754-27

■ Included in PROFINET planning guideline (v1.14)

■ Robust connector, IP65/IP67

■ Can be used in 10/100/1000/10,000 Mbps Ethernet systems

■ Halogen-free, ozone, and UV resistant

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 STK

GTIN

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 5.1 27061003

eCl@ss 8.0 27061003

ETIM

ETIM 4.0 EC001263

ETIM 5.0 EC001263

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pi/products/1408868
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pi/products/1408868


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pi/products/1408868

03/02/2016   Page 2 / 2

FO connecting cable - FOC-M12-LC:A-GB02/2 - 1408868
Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

Assembled FO cable, round cable, 50/125 μm GOF-MM
fiber, M12 to LC duplex, for installation inside housing

1408868
FOC-M12-LC:A-
GB02/2
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